
Treatment Providers Offering Counselor Internships
Organization Name Email Address Phone Number Extension
AdCare Hospital Susan Hillis shillis@adcare.com 508-799-9000
Anchor House, Inc. Robert A. German bgerman.anchorhouseinc@comcast.net 508-746-6654
Arbour Counseling Services, Norwell Michelle LaPierre michelle.lapierre@uhsinc.com 781-871-6550
Arbour Hospital Brian Murphy brian.murphy@uhsinc.com 617-524-1120
Banyan Treatment Center  Mass Debra Rooklin drooklin@banyancenters.com 978-737-7272 402
Bay Cove Human Services Andrew House Boston Maritza Castillo mcastillo2@baycove.org 857-544-3968
Beth Israel Lahey Health Behavioral Services Paula Dill Paula.h.dill@lahey.org 978-851-0969
Beth Israel Lahey Health Behavioral Services Hilary Jacobs hilary.jacobs@bilh.org 978-968-1712
Behavioral Health Network CRC Debi Dennis debra.dennis@bhninc.org 413-272-1873
Boston ASAP Elizabeth Ison eison@c4p.org 401-497-0588
Boston Medical Center Colleen LaBelle colleen.labelle@bmc.org 617-797-6712
Boston Public Health Commission: Entre Familia Residential 
Program

Rebecca Shoaf Kozak rshoafkozak@bphc.org 617-534-9559

Casa Esperanza Emily Stewart estewart@casaesperanza.org 617-455-5946
Center for Human Development Rene Pinero rpinero@chd.org 413-372-9871
CHL - MYR Stephanie Manzi smanzi@communityhealthlink.org 508-860-1171
Clinical and Support Options, Inc. Karen Poisson kpoisson@csoinc.org 413-773-1314 1020
Commonwealth Mental  Health and Wellness Leah Randolph lrandolph@cmhwc.com 617-291-3623
Community Counseling of Bristol County Ellen Bruder-Moore Abramowitz ebruder-moore@comcounseling.org 508-977-8123
Edwina Martin House Judy McDonough Jmcdonough@emhouse.org 508-583-0493
Family Continuity Craig Maxim cmaxim@familycontinuity.org 508-488-5062
Fitchburg CTC Acadia Healthcare Jessica Fortier-Goss jessica.fortiergoss@ctcprograms.com 978-870-8183
GAAMHA, INC. Shawn Hayden shayden@gaamha.org 978-894-4531
Gandara Paula Dembinske pdembinske@gandaracenter.org 413-552-8638
Gandara Center Madeline Aviles-Hernandez mavileshernandez@gandaracenter.org 413-736-0395
Gavin Foundation Deborah Standeford debbiestandeford@gavinfoundation.org 617-286-7369
Genesis Counseling Services Lisa Robideau Lisa@genesiscounselingservices.org 508-620-2992
Genesis II Patricia Wornum patricia_wornum@ccab.org 617-464-8018 or 857-294-6744
Granada House Stephanie Freedman skfreedman10@hotmail.com 617-251-7784
Habit OPCO, Fall River Patricia Orrall patricia.orrall@ctcprograms.com 508-676-1307 121
Hampden County Correctional Center Richard Brathwaite rich.brathwaite@sdh.state.ma.us 413-858-0344
Health Care Resource Centers Jessica Eagles jeagles@hcrcenters.com 401-556-9030
Health Care Resources Cheryl Coburn ccoburn@hcrcenters.com 413-774-3321
High Point Susan Penacho scpenacho@hptc.org 774-930-6054
High Point Michael Smith mjsmith@hptc.org 603-387-7186
High Point Treatment Center Nikolas Protasenia nprotasenia@hptc.org 508-638-6018
High Point Treatment Center Sara Bennett sbennett@hptc.org 774-628-1002
Jeremiah's Inn Inc. Dick Quinlan Dick@jeremiahsinn.com 978-235-1400
Latin American Health Alliance Walter Jovel jovelw@lahaworc.org 508-410-7619
Link House Linda Corso lcorso@linkhouseinc.org 978-462-7341
Living In Freedom Together, Inc. Karen Riley-McNary karen@liftworcester.org 978-602-7270
MASSACHUSETTS TC CLINICAL GROUP Jerome Posey jposey@tcclinicalgroup.org 508-256-3236
Mental Health Association, Inc. Sara Kendall skendall@mhainc.org 413-233-5392
MHSA Ralph Apici rapici@mhsainc.org 401-871-0776
Middlesex DUIL Program Frances Penney fpenney@mhsainc.org 978-863-0048
Middlesex Human Services Agency Inc James Byrne jbyrne@mhsainc.org 857-919-1557
Multicultural wellness center kathryn alston kalston@multiculturalwellness.org 508-752-4665
MVCS Island Counseling Center Jennifer Vogel jvogel@mvcommunityservices.org 508-693-7900 310
New Horizons Medical, INC Vahan Meliksetyan vmeliksetyan@newhorizonsmedical.org 617-202-9222
NFI Massachusetts Kim Boisselle kimboisselle@nafi.com 978-373-1181
North Charles Mental Health Research and Training 
Foundation, Inc./North Charles Foundation, Inc. 

J. Kauffman jkauffman@northcharles.org 617-661-5700 142

North Cottage Program Jane Burgess jburgess@northcottage.com 508-285-2701
North Suffolk Mental Health Association Audrey Clairmont aclairmont@northsuffolk.org 617-681-8062
Phoenix Houses of New England Desiree Rivera drivera@phoenixhousene.org 617-379-3307 1200
President/ceo John Mcgahan johnmcgahan@gavinfoundation.org 857-496-7341
Providence Hospital Opioid Treatment Program Alyssa Desroches Alyssa.S.Desroches@TrinityHealthOf NE.org 413 493-2774
Recovery Centers of America Danvers Lisa Gosselin lgosselin@recoverycoa.com 978-223-9337
Recovery Centers of America in Westminster Kat Stevens kstevens@recoverycoa.com 978-571-1725
Right Turn Biz Inc Cynthia Wachs cynthia.wachs@right-turn.org 781-646-3188 105
Rockland Recovery Treatment Centers Joe Curran jcurran@rocklandrecovery.com 781-267-1008
SEMCOA/New Chapters Carolyn Garland cgarland@hptc.org 774-202-4820
SMOC Krystin Fraser kfraser@smoc.org 508-879-2250
Southcoast Behavioral Health Katlyn Auty katlyn.auty@southcoastbehavioral.com 508-207-9800 

Spectrum Health Systems Lynn LeBlanc-Marrone
lynn.leblanc-
marrone@spectrumhealthsystems.org

508-873-0272

SSTAR Robin Quinterno rquinterno@sstar.org 508-235-7020
Steppingstone Incorporated Savannah Rekowski srekowski@steppingstoneinc.org 508-674-2788
SteppingStone INC Laura Washington lwashington@steppingstoneinc.org 508-984-4155
The Brien Center for Mental Health and Substance Abuse 
Services

Mateo Martello mateo.martello@briencenter.org 413-629-1262

The Dimock Center Olivia Amadon oamadon@dimock.org 617-442-8800
The Megan House Foundation MaryBeth Murphy marybeth.murphy@themeganhouse.org 978-455-6973
The Psychological Center Carina Pappalardo carina.pappalardo@psychologicalcenter.com 978-291-2262
Treatment partners of Massachusetts scott tobin scott@capecodrecoverycenter.com 508-681-9062
Veterans, inc Glenn Jackson Glennjackson@veteransinc.org 508-850-5020
Victory Programs Janet Gardner-Robinson JGROBINSON@VPI.ORG 617-825-6088
Victory Programs, Inc. Kathy Crehan kcrehan@vpi.org 617-541-0222
Victory Programs, Inc. Rainer Felber RFelber@vpi.org 617-456-1211
Volunteers Of America Nikki Sheldon nsheldon@voamass.org 617-288-3250
Washburn House Kristen Tripp ktripp@washburnhouse.com 617-874-6396
Washburn House Julie Ireland jireland@washburnhouse.com 603-209-9470
Women's View Dana Fogarty dana.fogarty@psychologicalcenter.com 978-687-1658


